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Grobinas sporta
centrs

9 Jan 2016

Seeburgas stops 2016

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot S B Tot Tot Total
1 | LATO7 Odisejs 2 1 1 4 1 4 =2
2| LITO1 Lsk 1 3 2 6 3 6 1
3 | LAT02 Amazones 1 2 1 4 2 4 =2
4 | LITO3 Klaipedos lankininkai 1 1 2 2 4
5 | ESTO01 Jarvakandi llves 1 1 1 =5
5 | LAT09 Bandavas Strelnieki 1 1 1 =5
7 | LATO1 Curland 1 1 1 1 =5
8 | LAT04 Archery Liepaja 1 1 1 =5
8 | LITO2 Perkuno strelé 1 1 1 =5
Total: 7 7 7 21 0 V] 7 21
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centrs

9 Jan 2016

Grobinas sporta

Seeburgas stops 2016

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sat 9 Jan | GOLD VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LITO3 Klaipedos lankininkai
SILVER | SKREBELS lgors LATO7 Odisejs
BRONZE | BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LITO1 Lsk
Recurve Women Sat 9 Jan | GOLD LUIK Siret ESTO1 Jarvakandi llves
SILVER | DENISENOKA Liga llona LAT02 Amazones
BRONZE |KUZMIENE Laila LITO3 Klaipedos lankininkai
Compound Men Sat 9 Jan | GOLD TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO7 Odisejs
SILVER |JASAS Donatas LITO1 Lsk
BRONZE |BENSONS Haralds LAT02 Amazones
Compound Women Sat 9 Jan | GOLD KARELE Aleksandra LAT07 Odisejs
SILVER | BUTIAKOVA Margarita LITO1 Lsk
BRONZE |BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LATO7 Odisejs
Traditional Men & Women Sat 9 Jan | GOLD ZITMANE-ZIHMANE Dagnija LAT09 Bandavas Strelnieki
SILVER | USIKS Maris LATO1 Curland
BRONZE | POCIUS Tomas LITO2 Perkano strélé
Barebow Men Sat 9 Jan | GOLD LAPSINS Eduards LAT02 Amazones
SILVER | JUNEVICIUS Mindaugas LITO1 Lsk
BRONZE |BRUZIS Janis LAT04 Archery Liepaja
Barebow Women Sat 9 Jan | GOLD ZELENIUTE Vilija LITO1 Lsk
SILVER RJABKOVA Marina LAT02 Amazones
BRONZE | MOCARTAITE Sandrina LITO1 Lsk
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centrs

9 Jan 2016

Grobinas sporta

Seeburgas stops 2016

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code

Male Female Total Officials
Competitors

Total

ESTO1
LATO1
LATO2
LATO4
LATO5
LATO6
LATO7
LATO8
LATO9
LITO1
LITO2
LITO3
LITO4

Jarvakandi llves
Curland

Amazones

Archery Liepaja

AJR Ltd

Stiegra

Odisejs

Drissk

Bandavas Strelnieki
Lsk

Perktno strelé
Klaipedos lankininkai
Harmonija

0

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

[eNeoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo)

Total: 13

o
o
o
o

o
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9 Jan 2016

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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centrs

9 Jan 2016

Grobinas sporta

Seeburgas stops 2016

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count Country Name Name Date ofTarget

ry or Birth

State

Code

ESTO1 JARVAKANDI ILVES LUIK Siret 6A

LATO1 CURLAND BORGS Kaspars 10B
LAGZDINS Lauris 11D
RONIS Janis 5D
USIKS Maris 1A

LAT02 AMAZONES BARENE Irina 6C
BENSONS Haralds 12C
DENISENOKA Liga llona 7A
KIVRINS Guntis 8C
LAPSINS Eduards 5C
RJABKOVA Marina 2B
TIMANOVICS Viktors 9C
ZHUKOQV Vitaliy 8A

LATO4 ARCHERY LIEPAJA BRAMANIS Edgars 3B
BRUZIS Janis 4F
GANSONS Edgars 5E
KARULE Gita 1D
NORENBERGS Maris 13C
SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs 4E
SPORS Oskars 3A
VAZA Kristaps 3E

LATO5 AJR LTD MILCS Sergejs 10C
SMELOV Philipp 10D

LATO6 STIEGRA BERZINS Janis 9B
MOROVSKA Santa 2D
MOROVSKIS Lauris 3D
SIMANOVICS Arturs 13D

LATO7 ODISEJS BOLSAKOVA Ksenija 14C
GAILIS Kaspars 13A
GRINVALDE Janeta 14B
GURINOVICA Jilija 7C
KALNINS Aigars 8B
KARELE Aleksandra 14D
MELESKEVICS Sergejs 12D
OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs 11C
SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs 12B
SKREBELS Igors 8D
TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs 12A
ZELENKEVICA Anna 7D

LATO8 DRLSSK BRAKSE Kristiana 6D
GRIETENS Raimonds 9A

LAT09 BANDAVAS STRELNIEKI FOLKMANIS Ints 4D
KLAVA Igors 4B
KRUZE Liene 2C
KRUZE Valdis 5A
ZITMANE-ZIHMANE Dagnija 1C
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs

9 Jan 2016 Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Count Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event

ry or Birth

State

Code

LITO1 LSK BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas 11A
BUTIAKOVA Margarita 14A
JASAS Donatas 13B
JUNEVICIUS Mindaugas 4C
MATVIJENKO Margarita 2F
MOCARTAITE Sandrina 2E
MOSIN Viadimir 5B
VALCIUKAS Jonas 3C
ZELENIUTE Vilija 1E

LIT0O2 PERKUNO STRELE POCIUS Tomas 1B

LITO3 KLAIPEDOS LANKININKAI BERNOTAS Lenardas 11B
KUZMIENE Laila 7B
VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas 10A

LITO4 HARMONIJA RECIUGA Romualdas 9D
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Recurve Men

9 Jan 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LITO3 Klaipedos lankininkai 546 | 2 6 6 7 6

2 SKREBELS Igors LATO7 Odisejs 548 /1 6 6 6 4

3 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LITO1 Lsk 536 / 3 6 6 1 6

4 ZHUKOQV Vitaliy LATO2 Amazones 516 / 5 6 6 0 2

5 KALNINS Aigars LATO7 Odisejs 502 /7 6 4 (0)

6 BERNOTAS Lenardas LITO3 Klaipedos lankininkai 506 /6 6 2 (0)

7 BORGS Kaspars LATO1 Curland 465 /9 7 0 (0)

7 TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO2 Amazones 395 /13 7 0 (0)

9 BERZINS Janis LATO6 Stiegra 323 /16 O

9 GRIETENS Raimonds LATO8 Drlssk 375 /14 0

9 KIVRINS Guntis LATO02 Amazones 517 | 4 1

9 LAGZDINS Lauris LATO1 Curland 399 /12 0

9 MILCS Sergejs LATO5 AJR Ltd 371 /15 O

9 OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LATO7 Odisejs 413 /11 2

9 RECIUGA Romualdas LITO4 Harmonija 479 /8 1

9 SMELOV Philipp LATO5 AJR Ltd 433 /10 4
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Recurve Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LUIK Siret ESTO1 Jarvakandi llves 540 / 1 -Bye- 6 6

2 DENISENOKA Liga llona LATO2 Amazones 537 | 2 6 7 4

3 KUZMIENE Laila LITO3 Klaipedos lankininkai 505 /4 6 4 6

4 BARENE Irina LATO02 Amazones 519 / 3 6 3 2

5 BRAKSE Kristiana LAT08 Drlssk 177 /7 0 (0)

5 GURINOVICA Jilija LATO7 Odisejs 479 /5 0 (0)

5 ZELENKEVICA Anna LATO7 Odisejs 190 /6 0 (0)

AR_C74A Report Created: 09 Jan 2016 15:29 Europe/Berlin Page 8/30



Grobinas sporta
centrs

9 Jan 2016

Seeburgas stops 2016

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO7 Odisejs 563 / 2 142 142 141
2 JASAS Donatas LITO1 Lsk 567 /1 144 146 137
3 BENSONS Haralds LATO2 Amazones 540 / 4 139 139 136
4 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LATO7 Odisejs 545 / 3 139 139 132
5 GAILIS Kaspars LATO7 Odisejs 538 / 5 128

5 NORENBERGS Maris LATO04 Archery Liepaja 485 / 8 128

7 SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LATO7 Odisejs 522 / 6 114

8 SIMANOVICS Arturs LATO6 Stiegra 500 / 7 108
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Compound Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KARELE Aleksandra LATO7 Odisejs 552 /1 137 139

2 BUTIAKOVA Margarita LITO1 Lsk 541 / 2 136 136

3 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LATO7  Odisejs 520 / 3 133 137

4 GRINVALDE Janeta LATO7 Odisejs 486 / 4 115 126
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Traditional Men & Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ZITMANE-ZIHMANE Dagnija LAT09 Bandavas Strelnieki 363 / 1 -Bye- 6

2 USIKS Maris LATO1 Curland 258 /3 6 2

3 POCIUS Tomas LITO2 Perkuno strélé 277 | 2 0 -Bye-
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Barebow Men

9 Jan 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LAPSINS Eduards LATO2 Amazones 503 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6

2 JUNEVICIUS Mindaugas LITO1 Lsk 491 /3 7 7 6 0

3 BRUZIS Janis LAT04 Archery Liepaja 493 /2 6 6 2 6

4 RONIS Janis LATO1 Curland 457 | 4 6 6 4 0

5 SPORS Oskars LAT04 Archery Liepaja 451 /6 6 3 (0)

6 MOSIN Vladimir LITO1 Lsk 452 /|5 6 2 (0)

6 SOLOVJOVS Vitélijs LATO4 Archery Liepaja 415 /8 6 2 (0)

6 VAZA Kristaps LAT04 Archery Liepaja 420 /7 6 2 (0)

9 BRAMANIS Edgars LATO04 Archery Liepaja 312 /13 O

9 FOLKMANIS Ints LAT09 Bandavas Strelnieki 360 /12 2

9 GANSONS Edgars LAT04 Archery Liepaja 301 /14 1

9 KLAVA Igors LATO09 Bandavas Strelnieki 386 /11 2

9 KRUZE Valdis LAT09 Bandavas Strelnieki 391 /10 O

9 MOROVSKIS Lauris LATO6 Stiegra 294 /15 O

9 VALCIUKAS Jonas LITO1 Lsk 410 /9 0
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Barebow Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ZELENIUTE Vilija LITO1  Lsk 449 /3 6 6 6

2 RJABKOVA Marina LATO2 Amazones 464 |/ 1 -Bye- 6 4

3 MOCARTAITE Sandrina LITO1 Lsk 461 / 2 6 5 7

4 KARULE Gita LAT04 Archery Liepaja 412 | 5 7 2 3

5 KRUZE Liene LAT09 Bandavas Strelnieki 439 / 4 3 (0)

6 MATVIJENKO Margarita LITO1 Lsk 406 /6 0 (0)

6 MOROVSKA Santa LATO6 Stiegra 225 |7 0 (0)
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Recurve Men

9 Jan 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 548 1 SKREBELS Igors LATO7 6 | SKREBELS I (LAT07)
9/ 465 9 BORGS Kaspars LATO1 0 6
— SKREBELS | (LATO7)
— 4
5/ 516 5 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LATO2 6 ZHUKOV V (LAT02) coLb
13/ 395 13 TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO2 0 0 )
— VAICEKAUSKIS V (LIT03)
3/ 536 3 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LITOl 6 | BAGDANAVICIUS D (LIT01)
6/ 506 6 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTO3 2 1 )
] VAICEKAUSKIS V (LIT03)
i} — 6
7/ 502 7 KALNINS Aigars LATO7 4 VAICEKAUSKIS V (LIT03)

SILVER
7

2/ 546 2 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LITO3
— SKREBELS | (LAT07)

(o))

ZHUKOV V (LAT02)
2

BRONZE
BAGDANAVICIUS D (LITO01)

BAGDANAVICIUS D (LIT01)
6

AR_C75B Report Created: 09 Jan 2016 15:29 Europe/Berlin Page 14/30



Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Recurve Men

9 Jan 2016 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 548 1 SKREBELS Igors LATO7 6 | SKREBELS I (LAT07)
16/ 323 16 BERZINS Janis LATO6 O 6
9/ 465 9 BORGS Kaspars LATO1 7 | BORGS K (LATO1)
8/ 479 8 RECIUGA Romualdas LITo4 1 o
5/ 516 5 ZHUKOV Vitaliy LATO2 6 | zHUKOV V (LAT02)
12/ 399 12 LAGZDINS Lauris LATO1 0 G
13/ 395 13 TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO2 7 | TIMANOVIES V (LAT02)
4/ 517 4 KIVRINS Guntis LATO2 1 o
3/ 536 3 BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LITOl 6 | BAGDANAVICIUS D (LITO1)
14/ 375 14 GRIETENS Raimonds LATO8 0 s
11/ 413 11 OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LATO7 2 | BERNOTAS L (LIT03)
6/ 506 6 BERNOTAS Lenardas LITO3 6 | 2
7/ 502 7 KALNINS Aigars LATO7 6 | KALNINS A (LATO7)
10/ 433 10 SMELOV Philipp LATO5 4 |4
15/ 371 15 MILCS Sergejs LATO5 0 | VAICEKAUSKIS V (LIT03)
2/ 546 2 VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LITO3 6 6
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Grobinas sporta
centrs

Seeburgas stops 2016

Recurve Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -

INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 540 1 LUIK Siret ESTO1 LUIK S (ESTO01)
-Bye- 6
LUIK S (ESTO01)
. — . 6
5/ 479 5 GURINOVICA Jalija LATO7 KUZMIENE L (LITO3) GOLD
4/ 505 4 KUZMIENE Laila LITO3 4
— LUIK S (ESTO1)
3/ 519 3 BARENE Irina LATO2 | BARENE I (LATO02)
6/ 190 6 ZELENKEVICA Anna LATO7 3
— DENISENOKA LI (LAT02)
< — 4
7/ 177 7 BRAKSE Kristiana LATO8 DENISENOKA LI (LAT02) SILVER
2/ 537 2 DENISENOKA Liga llona LATO2 7
’ — DENISENOKA LI (LAT02)
KUZMIENE L (LITO3)
6
BRONZE
KUZMIENE L (LITO3)
BARENE | (LAT02)
2
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Grobinas sporta
centrs

9 Jan 2016

Seeburgas stops 2016

Compound Men

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -

INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 567 1 JASAS Donatas LITOl 144 ~ |)ASAS D (LITO1)
8/ 485 8 NORENBERGS Maris LATO4 128 146
— JASAS D (LITO1)
— 137
5/ 538 5 GAILIS Kaspars LATO7 128 BENSONS H (LAT02) GOLD
4/ 540 4 BENSONS Haralds LATO2 139 139
— TJUTJUKOVS V (LATO7)
3/ 545 3 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LATO7 139 | MELESKEVICS S (LATO7)
6/ 522 6 SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LATO7 114 139
— TJUTJUKOVS V (LATO7)
N — 141
7/ 500 7 SIMANOVICS Arturs LATO6 108 TJUTJUKOVS V (LATO7) SILVER
2/ 563 2 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LATO7 142 142
— JASAS D (LITO1)
BENSONS H (LAT02)
136
BRONZE
BENSONS H (LAT02)
MELESKEVICS S (LATO7)
132
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Compound Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 552 1 KARELE Aleksandra LATO7 137 | KARELE A (LAT07) coLb
4/ 486 4 GRINVALDE Janeta LATO7 115 139 i
— KARELE A (LATO7)
3/ 520 3 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LATO7 133 | BUTIAKOVA M (LITO1) SILVER
2/ 541 2 BUTIAKOVA Margarita LITOl 136 136

— BUTIAKOVA M (LITO1)

GRINVALDE J (LATO7)
126

BRONZE
BOLSAKOVA K (LATO7)

BOLSAKOVA K (LATO7)
137
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Traditional Men & Women

9 Jan 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 363 1 ZITMANE-ZIHMANE Dagnija LAT09 ZITMANE-ZIHMANE D (LAT09) GOLD
-Bye- 6
ZITMANE-ZIHMANE D (LAT09)
3/ 258 3 USIKS Maris LATO1 6 “ USIKS M (LATO1) SILVER
2/ 277 2 POCIUS Tomas LTO2 0 2
USIKS M (LATO1)
_Bye_

BRONZE
POCIUS T (LITO2)

POCIUS T (LITO2)

AR_C75B Report Created: 09 Jan 2016 15:17 Europe/Berlin Page 19/30



Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Barebow Men

9 Jan 2016 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 503 1 LAPSINS Eduards LATO2 6 | LAPSINS E (LAT02)
8/ 415 8 SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LATO4 2 6
— LAPSINS E (LATO02)
5/ 452 5 MOSIN Viadimir LTol 2 | RONIS J (LATO1) coLb
4/ 457 4 RONIS Janis LATOl 6 4
— LAPSINS E (LATO02)
3/ 491 3 JUNEVICIUS Mindaugas LuToL 7 | JuNEVICIUS M (LITO1)
6/ 451 6 SPORS Oskars LATO4 3 6
— JUNEVICIUS M (LITO1)
7/ 420 7 VAZA Kristaps LATO4 2 | BRUZIS | (LATO4) SILVER
2/ 493 2 BRUZIS Janis LATO4 6 2

— JUNEVICIUS M (LITO1)

RONIS J (LATO01)
0

BRONZE
BRUZIS | (LAT04)

BRUZIS | (LAT04)
6
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016
centrs
Barebow Men

9 Jan 2016 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 503 1 LAPSINS Eduards LATO2 LAPSINS E (LATO02)
-Bye- 6
9/ 410 9 VALCIUKAS Jonas LITOl 0 | soLovjovs v (LAT04)
8/ 415 8 SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LATO4 6 Ik
5/ 452 5 MOSIN Viadimir LTOl 6 ~ |MOSIN V (LITO1)
12/ 360 12 FOLKMANIS Ints LATO9 2 Ik
13/ 312 13 BRAMANIS Edgars LATO4 0 | RONIS J (LATO1)
4/ 457 4 RONIS Janis LATO1 6 s
3/ 491 3 JUNEVICIUS Mindaugas LTol 7 ~ |JUNEVICIUS M (LITO1)
14/ 301 14 GANSONS Edgars LATO4 1 7
11/ 386 11 KLAVA Igors LATO9 2 | $PORS O (LAT04)
6/ 451 6 SPORS Oskars LATO4 6 3
7/ 420 7 VAZA Kristaps LATO4 6 | VAZA K (LATO04)
10/ 391 10 KRUZE Valdis LATO9 0O Ik
15/ 294 15 MOROVSKIS Lauris LATO6 O | BRUZIS | (LATO4)
2/ 493 2 BRUZIS Janis LATO4 6 6
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Grobinas sporta
centrs

9 Jan 2016

Seeburgas stops 2016

Barebow Women

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -

INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 464 1 RJABKOVA Marina LATO2 RJABKOVA M (LAT02)
-Bye- 6
RJABKOVA M (LAT02)
— 4
5/ 412 5 KARULE Gita LATO4 7 KARULE G (LAT04) GOLD
4/ 439 4 KRUZE Liene LAT09 3 2 o
— ZELENIUTE V (LITO1)
3/ 449 3 ZELENIUTE Vilija LITO1L 6 | ZELENIOTE v (LITO1)
6/ 406 6 MATVIJENKO Margarita LITO1 0 6T.7 o
— ZELENIUTE V (LITO1)
— , 6
7/ 225 7 MOROVSKA Santa LATO6 O MOCARTAITE S (LITO1) SILVER
2/ 461 2 MOCARTAITE Sandrina LITO1 6 5T.6
— RJABKOVA M (LAT02)
KARULE G (LATO04)
3
BRONZE
MOCARTAITE S (LIT01)
MOCARTAITE S (LITO1)
7
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Recurve Men
9 Jan 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 008D SKREBELS Igors LATO7 277 12 271 /1 21 28 548
2 010A VAICEKAUSKIS Vidmantas LITO3 277 |1 269 /2 24 25 546
3 011A BAGDANAVICIUS Dovydas LITO1 273 /3 263 /4 18 31 536
4 008C KIVRINg Guntis LATO02 262 /4 255 /5 21 21 517
5 008A ZHUKOQV Vitaliy LATO2 253 /6 263 /3 15 22 516
6 011B BERNOTAS Lenardas LITO3 257 |5 249 |7 28 20 506
7 008B KALNINé Aigars LATO7 252 /7 250 /6 7 25 502
8 009D RECIUGA Romualdas LITO4 234 /9 245 /8 13 12 479
9 010B BORGS Kaspars LATO1 236 /8 229 /9 9 14 465
10 010D SMELOV Philipp LATO5 221 /10 212 /11 10 14 433
11 011C OPOLCENOVS Aleksejs LATO7 203 /12 210 /13 6 17 413
12 011D LAGZDINQ Lauris LATO1 183 /14 216 /10 3 15 399
13 009C TIMANOVICS Viktors LATO02 210 /11 185 /15 7 15 395
14 009A GRIETENS Raimonds LATO8 185 /13 190 /14 7 8 375
15 010C MILCS Sergejs LATO5 161 /16 210 /12 6 11 371
16 009B BERZINéJéniS LATO06 178 /15 145 /16 3 8 323
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Recurve Women
9 Jan 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 006A LUIK Siret ESTO1 275 /1 265 /2 18 29 540
2 007A DENISENOKA Liga llona LATO2 271 /2 266 /1 18 25 537
3 006C BARENE Irina LATO2 261 /3 258 /3 14 20 519
4 007B KUZMIENEVLaiIa LITO3 248 [4 257 /4 10 24 505
5 007C GURINOVICA Julija LATO7 240 /5 239 /5 10 16 479
6 007D ZELENKEVICA Anna LATO7 78 /6 112 |17 3 6 190
7 006D BRAKSE Kristiana LATOS8 45 |7 132 /6 0 4 177
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Compound Men
9 Jan 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 013B JASAS Donatas LITo1 283 /1 284 /1 27 33 567
2 012A TJUTJUKOVS Viadimirs LATO7 282 /2 281 /2 26 33 563
3 012D MELESKEVICS Sergejs LATO7 271 /4 274 |4 14 38 545
4 012C BENSONS Haralds LAT02 277 /3 263 /7 18 34 540
5 013A GAILIS Kaspars LATO7 269 /5 269 /5 8 45 538
6 012B SAVSAJEVS Dmitrijs LATO7 248 /6 274 /3 10 35 522
7 013D SIMANOVICS Arturs LATO6 236 /8 264 /6 5 34 500
8 013C NORENBERGS Maris LATO4 246 /7 239 /8 4 26 485
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Grobinas sporta
centrs

9 Jan 2016

Seeburgas stops 2016
Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014D KARELE Aleksandra LATO7 275 /1 277 /1 15 42 552
2 014A BUTIAKOVA Margarita LITO1 272 [2 269 /2 14 34 541
3 014C BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LATO7 265 /3 255 /3 5 37 520
4 014B GRTNVALDEJaneta LATO7 240 /4 246 /4 2 17 486
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs .
Traditional Men & Women
9 Jan 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 001C ZITMANE-ZIHMANE Dagnija LATO9 178 /1 185 /1 6 10 363
2 001B POCIUS Tomas LITO2 132 /3 145 /2 3 3 277
3 001A USIKS Maris LATO1 148 /2 110 /3 3 5 258
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Barebow Men
9 Jan 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 005C LAPSINS Eduards LATO02 255 /1 248 /2 10 21 503
2 004F BRU?ISJéniS LATO4 253 /2 240 /3 6 24 493
3 004C JUNEVICIUS Mindaugas LITO1 235 /3 256 /1 7 21 491
4 005D RONIS Janis LATO1 223 /4 234 /6 8 13 457
5 005B MOSIN Viadimir LITO1 217 /6 235 /5 8 9 452
6 003A SPORS Oskars LATO4 215 /7 236 /4 3 16 451
7 003E VAZA Kristaps LATO4 210 /9 210 /8 6 4 420
8 004E SOLOVJOVS Vitalijs LATO4 213 /8 202 /10 4 12 415
9 003C VALCIUKAS Jonas LITO1 219 /5 191 /11 6 9 410
10 005A KRUZE Valdis LATO09 183 /11 208 /9 5 5 391
11 004B KLAVA lgors LATO9 172 12 214 |7 2 10 386
12 004D FOLKMANIS Ints LATO9 190 /10 170 /13 2 9 360
13 003B BRAMANIS Edgars LATO4 138 /15 174 /12 1 6 312
14 005E GANSONS Edgars LATO4 160 /13 141 /15 2 4 301
15 003D MOROVSKIS Lauris LATO6 147 [14 147 14 1 4 294
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Grobinas sporta Seeburgas stops 2016

centrs
Barebow Women
9 Jan 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 2 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 002B RJABKOVA Marina LATO2 232 /2 232 /3 5 12 464
2 002E MOCARTAITE Sandrina LITO1 223 /4 238 /1 4 16 461
3 001E ZELENIUTE Vilija LITO1 235 /1 214 /4 4 11 449
4 002C KRUZE Liene LATO09 207 /6 232 /2 7 14 439
5 001D KARULE Gita LATO4 228 /3 184 /6 6 10 412
6 002F MATVIJENKO Margarita LITO1 211 /5 195 /5 4 12 406
7 002D MOROVSKA Santa LATO6 87 /7 138 |17 2 2 225
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